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TROJIZBOVÝ APARTMÁN - A12

A12-2.01 VSTUPNÁ CHODBA

OZN. NÁZOV PLOCHA m2

ÚŽITKOVÁ TERASA

WC

KÚPEĽŇA

LEGENDA

8,28

1,76

5,27

7,39

68,21

21,15
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45,51

21,15

LOGGIA 4,32A12-2.08

IZBA 13,05

KUCHYŇA

OBÝVACIA IZBA

13,05

IZBA 11,31 11,31
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